
Liceo Ginnasio Manzoni
Lecco

Orario 2019/2020
ORARIO DEFINITIVO

Untis 2017
27/9/2019

ORARIO INDIRIZZO CLASSICO - LICEO MANZONI

1AC 1BC 1CC 2AC 2BC 2CC

LU-1

LU-2

LU-3

LU-4

LU-5

LU-6

MA-1

MA-2

MA-3

MA-4

MA-5

MA-6

ME-1

ME-2

ME-3

ME-4

ME-5

ME-6

SARTORI

CORADAZZI

CORADAZZI

CASTAGNA

ALBINI

CORADAZZI

CASTAGNA

MANENTE

POZZI

POZZI

POZZI

CORADAZZI

CORADAZZI

POZZI

SARTORI

BENEDETTI

BENEDETTI

BILLI

MAGNI

MAGNI

BENEDETTI

BENEDETTI

MAGNI

GALLI inglese

MAGNI

MANENTE

BENEDETTI

MAGNI

GALLI inglese

DELL'ORO

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

SACCO

SACCO

GALLI inglese

GALLI inglese

MERONI

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

GALLI inglese

TETTAMANTI

SACCO

SACCO

CORADAZZI

BILLI

ALBINI

CORADAZZI

POZZI

CORADAZZI

CORADAZZI

MANENTE

MAURI

ORTELLI

POZZI

POZZI

CORADAZZI

CORADAZZI

PANUNZIO

DELL'ORO

JAJANI

BENEDETTI

SARTORI

SARTORI

JAJANI

JAJANI

DELL'ORO

BENEDETTI

BENEDETTI

BENEDETTI

SARTORI

JAJANI

JAJANI

JAJANI

SARTORI

DELL'ORO

SOZZI

JAJANI

SACCHI

SACCHI

JAJANI

DELL'ORO

MANENTE

JAJANI

JAJANI

SARTORI

SACCHI
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1AC 1BC 1CC 2AC 2BC 2CC

GI-1

GI-2

GI-3

GI-4

GI-5

GI-6

VE-1

VE-2

VE-3

VE-4

VE-5

VE-6

SA-1

SA-2

SA-3

SA-4

SA-5

CORADAZZI

POZZI

CORADAZZI

CASTAGNA

SARTORI

POZZI

POZZI

SARTORI

CORADAZZI

CORADAZZI

CASTAGNA

POZZI

POZZI

MANENTE

GALLI inglese

BILLI

BENEDETTI

BENEDETTI

ALBINI

BENEDETTI

BILLI

BENEDETTI

MAGNI

MAGNI

MAGNI

MAGNI

MANENTE

GALLI inglese

BILLI

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

GALLI inglese

SACCO

SACCO

DELL'ORO

MERONI

ALBINI

TETTAMANTI

SACCO

DELL'ORO

DELL'ORO

SACCO

SACCO

POZZI

MAURI

BILLI

CORADAZZI

CORADAZZI

ORTELLI

MANENTE

CORADAZZI

POZZI

BILLI

ORTELLI

BILLI

ORTELLI

POZZI

POZZI

BENEDETTI

BENEDETTI

PANUNZIO

DELL'ORO

MANENTE

SARTORI

BENEDETTI

DELL'ORO

JAJANI

JAJANI

MANENTE

JAJANI

JAJANI

ALBINI

SACCHI

SACCHI

SARTORI

ALBINI

DELL'ORO

SACCHI

DELL'ORO

SACCHI

SARTORI

SOZZI

JAJANI

SACCHI

SACCHI

JAJANI

MANENTE
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3AC 3BC 4AC 4BC 5AC 5BC

LU-1

LU-2

LU-3

LU-4

LU-5

LU-6

MA-1

MA-2

MA-3

MA-4

MA-5

MA-6

ME-1

ME-2

ME-3

ME-4

ME-5

ME-6

PIZZAGALLI

PIZZAGALLI

CASTAGNA

SARTORI

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

CASTAGNA

SARTORI

TETTAMANTI

ALBINI

MANENTE

POLO

SACCO

SACCO

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

DONNANNO

PANUNZIO

PUTZU

ALBINI

POLO

ARRIGO

ARRIGO

GABRIELLI

PEREGO

PEREGO

PANUNZIO

GABRIELLI

SACCHI

SACCHI

ARRIGO

CASTAGNA

PEDERIVA

PEDERIVA

PUTZU

DONNANNO

ALBINI

DONNANNO

DONNANNO

PEDERIVA

MAURI

CASTAGNA

MANENTE

PEREGO

PEREGO

PEDERIVA

DONNANNO

PEDERIVA

MAFFUCCI

MAFFUCCI

PANUNZIO

GABRIELLI

PEDERIVA

PEDERIVA

MANENTE

PANUNZIO

PEDERIVA

GABRIELLI

ALBINI

ARRIGO

ARRIGO

ORTELLI

GABRIELLI

GABRIELLI

CASTAGNA  A

DONNANNO

MAFFUCCI

DONNANNO

MAFFUCCI

POLO

MAFFUCCI

MAFFUCCI

ARRIGO

SARTORI

ALBINI

CASTAGNA  A

SARTORI

DONNANNO

ARRIGO

DONNANNO

PEDERIVA

PUTZU

GABRIELLI

BILLI

GABRIELLI

MAGNI

GABRIELLI

PUTZU

PANUNZIO

PEDERIVA

PEDERIVA

CASTAGNA  A

POLO

PEDERIVA

MAGNI
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3AC 3BC 4AC 4BC 5AC 5BC

GI-1

GI-2

GI-3

GI-4

GI-5

GI-6

VE-1

VE-2

VE-3

VE-4

VE-5

VE-6

SA-1

SA-2

SA-3

SA-4

SA-5

CASTAGNA

PIZZAGALLI

PIZZAGALLI

SARTORI

MAURI

TETTAMANTI

TETTAMANTI

POLO

SACCO

TETTAMANTI

CASTAGNA

MAURI

MANENTE

CASTAGNA

PIZZAGALLI

PIZZAGALLI

POLO

ARRIGO

DONNANNO

PEREGO

PEREGO

MANENTE

PEREGO

PEREGO

MANENTE

GABRIELLI

DONNANNO

PUTZU

SACCHI

ARRIGO

PEREGO

PUTZU

PEREGO

MAURI

PUTZU

PEREGO

POLO

CASTAGNA

CASTAGNA

DONNANNO

DONNANNO

MANENTE

PUTZU

PEREGO

MAURI

PEDERIVA

POLO

CASTAGNA

ARRIGO

PANUNZIO

POLO

GABRIELLI

ARRIGO

PEDERIVA

PEDERIVA

ORTELLI

MAFFUCCI

MAFFUCCI

MANENTE

ARRIGO

ORTELLI

POLO

PEDERIVA

GABRIELLI

SAMPIETRO

SAMPIETRO

ARRIGO

MAURI

DONNANNO

DONNANNO

MAFFUCCI

MAFFUCCI

POLO

SARTORI

SAMPIETRO

MAFFUCCI

MAURI

ARRIGO

ARRIGO

PANUNZIO

GABRIELLI

PUTZU

BILLI

BILLI

ALBINI

MAGNI

MAGNI

BILLI

CASTAGNA  A

GABRIELLI

PEDERIVA

PEDERIVA

GABRIELLI

BILLI

POLO
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